NURSERY & K.G
Time-Table (Oral & Written)

Day & Date NURSERY LKG HKG
ENGLISH ENGLISH DICTATION &
Wed, 21st Feb | DICTATION & L ANDWRITING ENGLISH DICTATION & HANDWRITING
HANDWRITING
HINDI
Thu, 22nd Feb | DICTATION & |HINDI DICTATION & HANDWRITING| HINDI DICTATION & HANDWRITING
HANDWRITING
Fri, 23rd Feb DRAWING DRAWING DRAWING
Fri. 1st March ENG.ORAL ENG. WRITTEN G.K. ORAL
Sat. 2nd March | ENG. WRITTEN ENG.ORAL G.K. WRITTEN
Mon. 4th March | MATHS ORAL MATHS ORAL MATHS ORAL
Wed. 6th March  |MATHS WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN
Thu.7th March HINDI ORAL HINDI ORAL HINDI ORAL
Sat. 9th March | HINDI WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN
Mon. 11th March oAk G.K. ORAL ENG.ORAL
Wed. 13th March | G.K. ORAL G.K. WRITTEN ENG. WRITTEN

General Instructions (Nursery & K.G)

1. From 21st Feb to 23rd Feb 2024, Nursery & K.G will have the exams during the school hours

2. From 1st March to 13th March 2024 Classes Nursery, LKG & HKG exam duration will be 3 hrs. School timing will be
8:25 am to 11:30 am.

3. All dues must be paid before the commencement of the examinations. Admit Cards will be distributed to the eligible
students and all, whose fees have been paid.

4. During examinations the school timings will strictly be followed. No student, for any reason, will be permitted to enter
late or to leave early. If a student is seriously sick he/ she should not be sent to the school and the school authorities should

be informed immediately. Leave application with Medical Certificate should be submitted to the Principal immediately ,not
later than 09th March 2024.

5. Result Declaration will be on 27™ March 2024 for all classes.

6. New Academic Session 2024 -25 will commence on 1st April 2024.




